Sl. No Type Code Name of Course
Number
of
Students
1 DSC UK3DSCCHE200 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I
2 DSC UK3DSCCOM201 Corporate Accounting
3 DSC UK3DSCCOM202 Corporate Accounting
4 DSC UK3DSCENG201 British Literature: Anglo-Saxons to the Puritans
5 DSC UK3DSCHIS200 State and Society in Ancient India
6 DSC UK3DSCMAT200 Integral Calculus and Foundations of Vector Calculus
7 DSC UK3DSCPHY200 Basic Electronics (Mandatory)
8 DSC UK3DSCZOO201 Chordate Diversity -Part I
1 DSE UK3DSECHE207 MEDICINAL & PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I
2 DSE UK3DSEENG200 History of English Language
3 DSE UK3DSEENG202 Sports Literature
4 DSE UK3DSEENG203 Fairy Tale Studies
5 DSE UK3DSECOM203 Computer Application in Business
6 DSE UK3DSECOM201 Conceptual Framework of Co-operation
7 DSE UK3DSEHIS200 History of Pre Modern Kerala
8 DSE UK3DSEMAT200 Programming with LATEX and Python
9 DSE UK3DSEPHY202 Basics of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology
10 DSE UK3DSEPHY205 Mathematical tools for Physics
11 DSE UK3DSEZOO203 Environmental Science I- Global Environmental Issues
1 DSC UK3DSCECO204 Money and Banking
2 DSC UK3DSCCHE201 ESSENTIALS OF PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
3 DSC UK3DSCMGT201 Human Resources Management (Mandatory)
4 DSC UK3DSCCOM202 Entrepreneurship Development
5 DSC UK3DSCHIS202 Science and Technology in Contemporary India
6 DSC UK3DSCENG202 Women's Writing in India
7 DSC UK3DSCMAT203 Numerical Analysis
8 DSC UK3DSCPHY201 Digital Electronics and Datascience
9 DSC UK3DSCSTA208 STATISTICAL INFERENCE
10 DSC UK3DSCZOO205 Human Parasitology and Vector-borne Diseases
Baby John Memorial Govt. College (111)
Third Semester (2024 Admission)
List of Courses
DSEs
Minor 5
DSCs
1 DSC UK3DSCBOT202 Floral Morphology, Systematic Botany and Ethnobotany
2 DSC UK3DSCCHE204 CHEMISTRY UNVEILED: EVERYDAY APPLICATIONS
3 DSC UK3DSCMGT203 Business Laws
4 DSC UK3DSCCOM204 Principles of Marketing
5 DSC UK3DSCENG204 Film and Literature
6 DSC UK3DSCMAT207
Applications of Integration, Special Functions and
Fourier Series
7 DSC UK3DSCPHY202 Solid State Physics and Spectroscopy
8 DSC UK3DSCPOS201 Contemporary issues in Global Politics
9 DSC UK3DSCSTA210 DATA ANALYSIS USING R- II
1 MDC UK3MDCARA200 Arabic Heritage in Kerala
2 MDC UK3MDCENG200 Kerala Studies-History and Society
3 MDC UK3MDCENG201 Kerala Studies-Art and Culture
4 MDC UK3MDCENG202 KERALA IN CONTEXT
5 MDC UK3MDCMAL201 േകരളം - ഭാഷ - സാഹിതّം - കല
6 MDC UK3MDCMAL202
േകരള؋ിന്െറ കാർഷിക സംُٕൃ തിയും
ഭّײസുരײാ അവേബാധവും
7 MDC UK3MDCHIN201 KERAL KE TYOHAR
1 VAC UK3VACARA200 Arabic for Human Values
2 VAC UK3VACCHE200 LABORATORY SAFETY
3 VAC UK3VACCOM200 Business and Professional Ethics
4 VAC UK3VACECO200 Environment and Climate Change
5 VAC UK3VACENG201 ENVIRONMENTAL NARRATIVES
6 VAC UK3VACHIN200 PRAKRUTI KE SAATH
7 VAC UK3VACHIS201 History for Better Living
8 VAC UK3VACPES202 EXERCISE AND DIET IN WEIGHT MANAGEMENT
9 VAC UK3VACPHY200 Energy crisis, Sustainability and Management
10 VAC UK3VACPOS200 Our Laws, Our Rights
Value Addition Courses
Minor 6
MDCs